96  - Drawstring Self Treggings Wool Blend Flat
Knit

62046200 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 -1,199.40 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

106.00 304,714.00 -182,828.40 3,229.11 3,229.12 0.00

Sub Total : 304714

ItemDiscount : -182828.4

TaxAmount : 6458.23
Bill Amount : 128343.83

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Twenty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Forty Three And Paisa  Eighty Three Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No